CHIEF ACCOUNTANT   

رئيس الحسابات

Bank Details:

Bank Name: Saudi  National Bank

Beneficiary Name: Air Bridges Co For Logistics Service.

Account Number: 26900000337900

IBAN No: SA3410000026900000337900

Swift Code: NCBKSAJE

3113

USD

72.00

3185THREE THOUSAND, ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE USD ONLY